Political Science

CHAPTER | Topic Name DAY & DATE
Chapter Name Topic Name
Political Science Alpha 1
farea Tro=hfer 3 e Jeer et gfar ygdrrar Wednesday, September 13, 2023
g TeEifa # <fa Jeu F e MNd g Thursday, September 14, 2023
farea Tro=hfer 3 e Jeer et TefaRAgTar Friday, September 15, 2023
DOUBT SOLVING SESSION Saturday, September 16, 2023
&f3 e & 9o &fa e @ 3 Monday, September 18, 2023
&3 egdrar &1 9aa 2R AR Tuesday, September 19, 2023
& (e # 9T IR AFIAE T Wednesday, September 20, 2023
DOUBT SOLVING SESSION Thursday, September 21, 2023
farea Tra=hfer 3 3ddr weca T & A Friday, September 22, 2023
g A=A # 30 U AT ThUT UG VST YeH Saturday, September 23, 2023
e TeEhfa # 38T v = 3 e Monday, September 25, 2023
g A=A # 30 U R 3R dey Tuesday, September 26, 2023
DOUBT SOLVING SESSION Wednesday, September 27, 2023
AfFT & dhfous g T &l 3AR Thursday, September 28, 2023
afaa & SFfoas &g R g 3k snfAae Tuesday, October 3, 2023
AT & Jwfcus Fg e 3R AT & ddedT Wednesday, October 4, 2023
HHETONST G faToT Thrar Hroiehr 3 sfaT FE§ Thursday, October 5, 2023
HHFTCIA GraToT TR e Friday, October 6, 2023
HHRTONA giEror viRrar $IR Ud ISR IS Saturday, October 7, 2023
T A 32T 7 Ry Huea HYF IS¢ HY F T Monday, October 9, 2023
T g g 7 SRS HuesT YT Tog 37 FUR Tuesday, October 10, 2023
T A 32T A Ry Huea I HESA Wednesday, October 11, 2023
Political Science Alpha 2

HAAHARIS gfrdr # gRaT FIST i IGEROT Thursday, October 12, 2023
HHATAT gferT 3 FLoT TRTATeT &I Friday, October 13, 2023
HAAHARIS gfrdr # gRaT IRFERFETT GLoT Saturday, October 14, 2023
DOUBT SOLVING SESSION Monday, October 16, 2023
TTEROT Ud TIgpTaieh SaTert et T FET§ Tuesday, October 17, 2023
AT U Wi foieh HHTEIT JATGOT TIETOT Wednesday, October 18, 2023
DOUBT SOLVING SESSION i wF9er 3R FearT Thursday, October 19, 2023
ARgeor 3R 3ES TS 379 g gResITT Friday, October 20, 2023
ARgIoT 3R 3HF TS ARGHUT &y wd Ruer # ah Saturday, October 21, 2023
ARgeRtor 3R 3T TS AR vd dRaeor Monday, October 23, 2023
s fwioT i et AT IR TSg AHTOT 3 g 1 e fehior Monday, October 23, 2023
reg; faHioT i eifeT SISt T SRRl gEer Wednesday, October 25, 2023
rsg AT i gelfaar FIHAR FAET Thursday, October 26, 2023
g farstor i getfraT Tt 7 GerdteeT 3R STTS werd Friday, October 27, 2023
Teh &l & YT FTGR 9YH il I Saturday, October 28, 2023
T & & T HTER THE TSI ofcl ol Monday, October 30, 2023
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Tuesday, October 31, 2023
Wednesday, November 1, 2023
Thursday, November 2, 2023
Friday, November 3, 2023
Saturday, November 4, 2023
Monday, November 6, 2023
Tuesday, November 7, 2023
Wednesday, November 8, 2023

Thursday, November 9, 2023
Friday, November 10, 2023
Wednesday, November 15, 2023
Thursday, November 16, 2023
Friday, November 17, 2023
Saturday, November 18, 2023
Monday, November 20, 2023
Tuesday, November 21, 2023
Wednesday, November 22, 2023
Thursday, November 23, 2023
Friday, November 24, 2023
Saturday, November 25, 2023
Friday, November 24, 2023
Saturday, November 25, 2023
Monday, November 27, 2023
Tuesday, November 28, 2023
Wednesday, November 29, 2023
Thursday, November 30, 2023

Friday, December 1, 2023
Wednesday, November 29, 2023



